SouTtH NATION

CONSERVATION

DE LA NATION SuD

38 rue Victoria Street, Finch, ON KOC 1K0 Tel: 613-984-2948 Fax: 613-984-2872 Toll Free; 1-877-984-2648 www.nation.on.ca

Fish and Wildlife Committee

Meeting Agenda

Date: June 51, 2018

Time: 3:00 — 5:00 p.m.

Location: Watershed Room, SNC

Address: 38 Victoria Street, Finch, ON KOC 1K0




SouTH NATION

CONSERVATION

DE LA NATION SUD

Fish and Wildlife Committee

Meeting Agenda

June 5", 2018 — 3:00 p.m.

1. Chair's Remarks

2. Approval of Fish and Wildlife Committee Agenda (Supplemental Agenda)
3. Declaration of Conflict of Interest

4. SNC Fish and Wildlife Project Update — Powerpoint Presentation: Staff
5. Approval of:

a. Fish and Wildlife Committee meeting minutes of March 15, 2018
b. Joint Steering Committee meeting minutes of March 13, 2018
6. New Business
a. Support for Streamlined Fisheries Act Reviews: Michelle
b. Grant Update: Naomi
c. Update: Forest Conservation Working Group: Ronda
d. Leitrim Restoration Project Update: Michelle
e. McKinnon's Creek Catchment Report: Katherine -
f. 2019 Stewardship Team Work Plan: Michelle
7. Supplemental Agenda (if any)
8. Roundtable Discussion
a. Community Engagement Activities
b. Watershed Monitoring Report
9. Date of Next Meeting
e September 4", 2018, 3:00 p.m., Watershed Room, SNC

10. Adjournment

4-10
11-13

14-15
16-17
18-19
20-21
22-23
24-25




SouTH NATION

CONSERVATION

DE LA NATION SUD
Fred Schueler, ’lchelle Cavanagh,
Committee Chair. Team Lead, Stewardship.

/dm




