

38 rue Victoria Street, Finch, ON K0C 1K0 Tel: 613-984-2948 Fax: 613-984-2872 Toll Free: 1-877-984-2948 www.nation.on.ca

Fish and Wildlife Committee Meeting Agenda

Date: June 5th, 2018

Time: 3:00 - 5:00 p.m.

Location: Watershed Room, SNC

Address: 38 Victoria Street, Finch, ON K0C 1K0



Fish and Wildlife Committee

Meeting Agenda

June 5^{th} , 2018 - 3:00 p.m.

10. Adjournment

1.	Chair's Remarks	
2.	Approval of Fish and Wildlife Committee Agenda (Supplemental Agenda))
3.	Declaration of Conflict of Interest	
4.	SNC Fish and Wildlife Project Update – Powerpoint Presentation: Staff	
5.	Approval of:	
	a. Fish and Wildlife Committee meeting minutes of March 1st, 2018	4-10
	b. Joint Steering Committee meeting minutes of March 1st, 2018	11-13
6.	New Business	
	a. Support for Streamlined Fisheries Act Reviews: Michelle	14-15
	b. Grant Update: Naomi	16-17
	c. Update: Forest Conservation Working Group: Ronda	18-19
	d. Leitrim Restoration Project Update: Michelle	20-21
	e. McKinnon's Creek Catchment Report: Katherine	22-23
	f. 2019 Stewardship Team Work Plan: Michelle	24-25
7.	Supplemental Agenda (if any)	
8.	Roundtable Discussion	
	a. Community Engagement Activities	
	b. Watershed Monitoring Report	
9.	Date of Next Meeting	
	 September 4th, 2018, 3:00 p.m., Watershed Room, SNC 	



Fred Schueler, Committee Chair.

Team Lead, Stewardship.

/dm